
PROJECT  PROJET

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

SPECIFICATION

ROLO 2039

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS    CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

350° 180°

STEM OR CABLE OPTIONS    OPTIONS DE TIGE OU CABLE

2039

Ø4.00"
Ø102mm

4.25"
108mm

AC CABLE
STD 60”
1523mm 

ORDERING SPECIFICATION    SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL    MODÈLE 2039

2039 ROLO (PROJECTOR HEAD)

LIGHT SOURCE    SOURCE LUMINEUSE LED.4

4W, LED

ANGLE BEAM    ANGLE DE FAISCEAU

17
48

17°
48°

VOLTAGE    VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

DIMMING OPTION    OPTION DE GRADATION

DV
DP

0-10V DIMMING (120-277V)
PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)

STEM    TIGE

AC AIRCRAFT MOUNTING & CLEAR CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE (2039 ONLY)

CABLE LENGTH    LONGUEUR DE CABLE

60

**

60" AIRCRAFT CABLE (STD LENGTH)

CUSTOM AIRCRAFT CABLE LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)

MOUNTING    MONTAGE

RC ROUND CANOPY / PAVILLON ROND
FOR DIMMING LED: 1.75" CANOPY (2403G)

STRUCTURE FINISH    FINI STRUCTURE

BLK
CHR
WH

BLACK
CHROME
WHITE

CANOPY FINISH    FINI PAVILLON (B)

BLK
CHR
WH

BLACK
CHROME
WHITE

HEATSINK FINISH    FINI RADIATEUR SAA

SAA SATIN ALUMINUM ANODIZED

OVERALL HEIGHT    HAUTEUR HORS TOUT

MOUNTING
MODEL
CABLE

LIGHT SOURCE

COLOR TEMPERATURE TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

27
30
35
40*

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
*LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)  INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC)
90 90+ CRI

AC

V5.0-2024.112024

2039-LED

90

LED.4

2039

65.75”

43.80’’

4039

67.45” *

43.30’’ *

LED DIM

2403G

STEM



2039
4039

ANATOMY ROLO
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2039 2039

350° 180°

2039

4039

Ø4.00"
Ø102mm

4.25"
108mm

5.94"
151mm

Ø4.00"
Ø102mm

SPECIFICATIONS LED.4.XX.XX
LIGHT SOURCE
MODULE
LUMENS (ESTIMATED)
CRI
MAGNET / CUP
HOUSING
HEATSINK / TRIM
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
DRIVER / CONVERTER
DIMMING
LM-79
WARRANTY

4 x Nichia - total ±4 w
UL recognized - made in USA
365 lm - 340 lm (4000K)
84 CRI (typical)
Machined steel cup and rare-earth magnet (9lbs strength) with 0.010” thk UHMW polyethylene glide pad 
Ø4” Progressive Die-formed steel shade with black or white polyester powder coated finish or chrome plating 
Custom designed clear anodized CNC machined aluminium - L70 estimated 50 000 hrs
Directional projector (2039) or Direct (4039)
LEDIL TIR - 17° & 48° total beam angle
120V or 277V (not available in LED or with track adaptor)
350 mA
Phase dimming (DP) or 0-10V dimming (DV)
On request
5 years

MULTIPLE BEAM ANGLES
17° & 48° total beam angles PMMA TIR 
(total internal reflecting acrylic optic)

CUSTOM ALUMINUM HEATSINK
CNC machined heatsink tested to 
ensure an L-70 of  50 000 hrs

ELEGANT & FUN DESIGN
Perfect form and function with LED
power supply integrated in shade
Shade available in black & white polyester
powder coating or chrome plating

RARE EARTH MAGNET
Provides a clever and fun projector 
that can be positioned in virtually every 
position conceivable (2039 only)
Magnet cup with finish to match shade
Scratch preventing magnet pad included

SUSPENSION OPTIONS
Available as a projector (2039) with 
mounting on stem or aircraft cable 
Static direct-down aiming pendant (4039)
available on stem or suspended by 
power cable
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2039 2039

350° 180°

2039

4039

Ø4.00"
Ø102mm

4.25"
108mm

5.94"
151mm

Ø4.00"
Ø102mm

SPÉCIFICATIONS DEL.4.XX.XX

MODULE

AIMANT
HOUSING
RADIATEUR / ANNEAU
DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE
OPTIQUES
VOLTAGE
PILOTE / CONVERTISSEUR

LM-79

4 x Nichia - total ±4 w
Reconnu par UL - fabriqué aux États-Unis
365 lm - 340 lm (4000K)
84 IRC (typique)
Embout d’acier usiné et aimant (force de 9 lbs) avec pellicule UHMW polyéthylene de 0.010” 
Abat-jour de Ø4” en acier progressivement embouti avec peinture électrostatique noire ou blanche à base de polyester  
Concept personnalisé d’aluminium anodisé et usiné par contrôle numérique - L70, 50 000 heures estimées
Projecteur directionnel (2039) ou direct (4039)
LEDIL RTI - angle de faisceau total de 17° & 48°
120V ou 277V (non disponible en version DEL ou avec système de rails)
350 mA
Gradation phase (DP) ou Gradation 0-10V (DV)
Sur demande
5 ans

ANGLES DE FAISCEAU - DEL
17° & 48° total d’angle de faisceau 
lumineux par RTI à travers PMMA 
(optique d’acrylique avec réflexion totale 
interne) 

CUSTOM ALUMINUM HEATSINK
Aluminium usiné par contrôle numérique 
avec anodisation satinée claire testé pour 
assuré un L-70 de 50 000 heures

CONCEPT ÉLÉGANT ET AMUSANT
Formes et fonctions parfaites avec 
transformateur DEL intégré à même 
l’abat-jour. Abat-jour disponible avec 
peinture électrostatique noire ou blanche 
à base de polyester  

AIMANT
Permettant un projecteur amusant et 
innovateur en forme de boule infiniment 
positionnable (2039 seulement). Pièce 
aimantée avec une finition adaptée à 
l’abat-jour. Pellicule prévenant les 
égratignures incluse.

OPTION DE SUSPENSION 
Disponible comme projecteur (2039)
monté sur tige ou câble d’acier.
Suspension fixe dirigée vers le bas (4039) 
disponible sur tige ou sur câble 
d’alimentation 
 

GARANTIE

GRADATION

SOURCE LUMINEUSE

LUMENS (ESTIMÉ)
IRC
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